
club nom	
  piscine rue cp	
  +	
  ville
Blois AGGL'EAU 30	
  Avenue	
  Pierre	
  Brossolette 41000	
  Blois

Bonneval PISCINE	
  MUNICIPALE Route	
  Vouvray 28800	
  	
  Bonneval
Bourges CENTRE	
  NAUTIQUE avenue	
  du	
  11	
  novembre	
  1918 18000	
  Bourges	
  
Chartres ODYSSEE rue	
  du	
  médecin	
  général	
  Beyne 28000	
  Chartres

Entente	
  Orléans	
  Saran PISCINE	
  DU	
  PALAIS	
  DES	
  SPORTS	
  
CENTRE	
  NAUTIQUE	
  SARAN

14	
  Rue	
  Eugène	
  Vignat	
  
146	
  Rue	
  Maurice	
  Claret

45000	
  Orléans	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  45770	
  
Saran

Gien CENTRE	
  NAUTIQUE	
  GIEN Quai	
  de	
  Nice 45500	
  Gien
Montargis PISCINE	
  DU	
  LAC rue	
  des	
  Closiers 45200	
  Montargis
Tours PISCINE	
  Gilbert	
  BOZON 35	
  Rue	
  Galpin	
  Thiou 37000	
  Tours

Vernouillet PISCINE	
  MUNICIPALE esplanade	
  du	
  8	
  mai	
  1945 28500	
  Vernouillet

club correspondant tel mail	
  
Blois Pascal	
  PUCHOT 07	
  60	
  08	
  22	
  02 puchot.pascal@9business.fr

Bonneval Aurélien	
  MARTIN	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  
Yoann	
  CHESNEAU

06	
  16	
  80	
  75	
  02	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  
06	
  72	
  26	
  70	
  40	
  

martin.aurelien1@hotmail.fr	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  
chesneauyoann89@yahoo.fr

Bourges Aurélien	
  BERNEAU 06	
  60	
  77	
  49	
  32 aurelien_berneau@hotmail.com

Chartres Jérémy	
  AIDAT	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  
Matthias	
  BEURTON

06	
  24	
  01	
  56	
  17	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  
06	
  72	
  57	
  15	
  91

aidat.jeremy@hotmail.fr	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  
matthias.beurton@gmail.com

Entente	
  Orléans	
  Saran Freddy	
  KOOJMAN 06	
  32	
  49	
  92	
  93 frederickooijman@hotmail.fr
Gien Willy	
  WADENNE 06	
  31	
  34	
  90	
  13 willy.vadenne450@orange.fr

Montargis Cédric	
  RAPICAULT	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  
Réjane	
  BONNARD	
  -­‐	
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  03	
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06.30.39.33.27	
  -­‐	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  

cedoo@orange.fr	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  -­‐	
  
rejane.bonnard@gmail.com	
  

St	
  Jean	
  de	
  la	
  Ruelle Damien	
  COUSTY	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  Romain	
  
FERNANDEZ

06	
  15	
  91	
  81	
  17	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  
06	
  61	
  48	
  52	
  18

damien.cousty@sfr.fr	
  
st.jean.ruelle.wp@gmail.com

Tours Dominique	
  DEBARE 06	
  71	
  99	
  25	
  10 dominique.debare@gmail.com

Vernouillet Tommie	
  POULET	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  
Xavier	
  RENARD

06	
  51	
  51	
  97	
  02	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  
06	
  88	
  22	
  14	
  65

ultrasmarseillais13_84@hotmail.com	
  	
  x-­‐
renard28@orange.fr

ADRESSES	
  PISCINES	
  ET	
  COORDONNEES	
  CORRESPONDANTS	
  -­‐	
  CHAMPIONNAT	
  REGIONAL	
  2015/2016


